

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Thousands of people from across Beavercreek and the Miami Valley are expected to attend the City of Beavercreek's 2024 Fourth of July Celebration. For many years, the city's Parks, Recreation & Culture Division has hosted this celebration for the community, which includes a parade, live entertainment, children's activities, and a spectacular fireworks show! This event brings families together to create memories that last a lifetime. The city's Fourth of July Committee is already hard at work planning 2024's festivities. Please consider sponsoring this fun community celebration. In-kind sponsorships in the form of donated goods or services may also be considered.

RED LEVEL

\$250

- Logo or name on sponsor banner at Rotary Park
- Name announced on stage at Rotary Park

WHITE LEVEL

\$500

- Name included in press release
- Logo or name on sponsor banner at Rotary Park
- Name announced on stage at Rotary Park

BLUE LEVEL

\$2,500

- Logo with link to company website on City of Beavercreek's Parks, Recreation & Culture webpage
- Logo on print advertising, including press release and flyers
- Logo on sponsor banner at Rotary Park
- Name announced on stage at Rotary Park









PREMIER SPONSORS

PATRIOT LEVEL

\$5,000

- Logo on sponsor banner leading the parade
- Company's social media pages tagged in all of city's social media posts
- Logo with link to company website on City of Beavercreek's Parks, Recreation & Culture webpage
- Logo on print advertising, including press release and flyers
- Logo on sponsor banner at Rotary Park
- Name announced on stage at Rotary Park

STRIPES LEVEL

\$10,000

- Name on electronic sign at Beavercreek Station
- Booth space at Rotary Park
- Logo on sponsor banner leading the parade
- Company's social media pages tagged in all of city's social media posts
- Logo with link to company website on City of Beavercreek's Parks, Recreation & Culture webpage
- Logo on print advertising, including press release and flyers
- Logo on sponsor banner at Rotary Park
- Name announced on stage at Rotary Park







Ath of July New York of Staly New York of Staly

STARS LEVEL \$15,000

- Exclusive fireworks sponsor
- Naming rights for fireworks show
- Push the button to start fireworks show
- Logo in InTouch magazine, which is mailed to all Beavercreek residents
- Name on parade awards
- Name on electronic sign at Beavercreek Station
- Booth space at Rotary Park
- Logo on sponsor banner leading the parade
- Company's social media pages tagged in all of city's social media posts
- Logo with link to company website on City of Beavercreek's Parks, Recreation & Culture webpage
- Logo on print advertising, including press release and flyers
- Logo on sponsor banner at Rotary Park
- Name announced on stage at Rotary Park

Thank you for your interest in supporting this event, which is made possible thanks to the continued support of the community and friends like you. All donations go directly to the City of Beavercreek's Fourth of July Celebration to allow us to continue hosting this free event. Please find the sponsorship application on the next page. For additional information or questions, email parks@beavercreekohio.gov or call (937) 427-5514.







$\star\star$	**	* * * * *		$\star \star \star$
**		Beavercrees		
		• 4th of July (*	
				Beavercreek
		elebration		PARKS Recreation & Culture

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

Company: _								
Contact Person:								
Address:								
City/State/Zip:								
)							
I would like to sponsor the following level:								
Red	\$250	White	\$ 500	Blue \$ 2,500				
Patriot	\$5,000	Stripes	\$ 10,000	Stars \$ 15,000				
Method of Payment:								
Send me an invoice								
Payment enclosed Please make checks payable to City of Beavercreek								
Credit card payments are accepted via phone or fill in below:								
Card Numb	er:		Exp. date:	CVC Code:				
Signature: _				_ Date:				

Once this form is completed, please scan and email it to Kim Farrell at farrell@beavercreekohio.gov or mail to 789 Orchard Ln. Beavercreek, Ohio 45432. If applicable, email your company logo in a .png format to the same email.